Become a Friend

Have you ever wished you could help to increase the available microfilm?

Or books?

.....

Help Grow the Genealogy Collection Friends of Genealogy, Inc.

\$10.00/YEAR

The Friends of Genealogy, Inc. was founded and incorporated with the State of Oklahoma as a nonprofit organization in 1998, and has recently been accepted by the United States Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)3 tax exempt corporation. Our purpose is to enhance and expand the Genealogy collection of the Tulsa City County Library.

If you work for, or are retired from, a corporation which gives matching gift donations to charitable and educational organizations we will be happy to fill out the appropriate applications forms. All donations are tax exempt.

Friends of Genealogy, Inc.

8316 E 93rd St. Tulsa, OK 74133 Phone: 918-549-7691



Name	
Address	
City	
Phone () E-Mail _	
Membership \$	Donation \$
Make checks payable to: Friends of Genealogy	
Our fiscal year is from October 1 through September 30.	